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Models

ONE PIECE
FLOOR MOUNTED S TRAP

ONE
PIECE

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

White

Colours available 

WHITE
18,400

RAK-SPORTY In `

FLUSH SYSTEM

SIPHONIC

S Trap 220 & 300 
650X360X735
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
15,500

RAK-RECTA DLX In `

FLUSH SYSTEM

SIPHONIC

S Trap 220 & 300  
650X350X755
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
13,260

RAK-PLUTO DLX In `

FLUSH SYSTEM

SIPHONIC

S Trap 220  
695X365X715
PP Soft Close S&C

S

FLUSH SYSTEM

SIPHONIC

WHITE
14,500

RAK-KARREN In `

S Trap 220 & 300  
665X355X690
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
14,780

RAK-DAFFODIL In `

S Trap 220 & 300 
706X372X703
PP Soft Close S&C

S

P

P Trap 180  

665X355X690
PP Soft Close S&C

WHITE
12,320

RAK-ASTOR In `

S Trap 220  
665X355X730
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
13,260

RAK-ZAC In `

S Trap 220 
660X350X755
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
13,900

RAK-XENON In `

S Trap 220 & 300
360x655x735
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
14,500

ARGON In `

S Trap 220 & 300
350x650x760
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
12,580

RAK-SHINE In `

S Trap 220
P Trap 180
680X350X705
          PP Soft Close S&C

S P

WHITE
13,500

RAK-ORCHID In `

S Trap 220
P Trap 180
700X355X765
          PP Soft Close S&C

S P

WHITE
12,252

RAK-ENEA In `

S Trap 220
665X355X740
PP Soft Close S&C

S
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4

Models

All dimensions in mm tolerance +5% for below 200mm and +3% for above 200mm | Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow

Notes

PP Soft Close S&C
Urea seat cover
P Trap 180 & S Trap 220 

S

Urea seat cover
PP Soft Close S&C
P Trap 180 & S Trap 220 

S

PP Soft Close S&C
P Trap 180 & 
S Trap 220 &300 

S

P Trap 180, S Trap 220 & 300 
Urea seat cover
With PP Soft Close S&C

S

Urea seat cover
PP Soft Close S&C
P Trap 180 & S Trap 220 
& 300 

S

Urea seat cover
PP Soft Close S&C
S Trap 220 & 300 

S

PP Soft Close S&C
680x350x745 
S Trap 300 

S

PP Soft Close S&C
730x640x340 
S Trap 220 

S

PP Soft Close S&C
660x360x720
S Trap 300 

S

PP Soft Close S&C
660x365x735
S Trap 110 

S

P P

P

WHITE
11,370

RAK-LILIUM

RAK-CENTAURUS RAK-RIGEL

RAK-HERMES

ELEGANCE

RAK-CRONUS RAK-SEATTLEIn `

In ` In `

In `

In `

In ` In `

S Trap 220
675X370X737
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
9,999

RAK-CURVE In `

P Trap 180 

S Trap 220 & 300

665X360X735
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
15,170

RAK-CLARA In `

S Trap 220
700X375X680
PP Soft Close S&C

S

WHITE
12,252

RAK-MELLOSA In `

S Trap 220
675X375X755
PP Soft Close S&C

S

FLUSH SYSTEM

SIPHONIC

ONE PIECE
FLOOR MOUNTED S/P TRAP

ONE
PIECE ONE PIECE

FLOOR MOUNTED S/P TRAP

COUPLE CLOSET
FLOOR MOUNTED S TRAP

BACK TO WALL
FLOOR MOUNTED P&S TRAP

ONE
PIECE

Models

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

WHITE
12,140

RAK-GLORIA In `

S Trap 220
P Trap 180
685X380X690
          PP Soft Close S&C

S P

WATER 
CLOSED

WHITE
5,752
5,548

11,300

800
1850

WHITE
7,530

WHITE
7,530

WHITE
7,530

WHITE
7,530

S Trap 240 & 300
Floor Mounted WC
Cistern with flush

PP Seat Cover
PP Soft Close SC

P & S Trap 240 & 300
Back to Wall WC
With PP Seat Cover

RAK-LIWARAK-LIWARAK-LIWARAK-LIWA RAK-JULIANRAK-JULIANRAK-JULIANRAK-JULIANIn ` In `In `In `In `

SSSS SSSS

RAK-VICTOR RAK-VALENSIn ` In `

10,920
12,970

12,470
10,430

15,750
14,150

14,600
13,000

14,450
13,450

10,610

12,320

11,675 12,700

11,370

RAK-RUBIN RAK-VEGAIn ` In `
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Models

WALL HUNGS 

WHITE
12,270
12,080

RAK-RECTA RAK-IMPERIALIn ` In `

WATER 
CLOSED

530X340X360 
With JET 
Without JET
PP Soft Close SC 

460X340X365
Water Closet
With PP Soft Close SC
With Urea seat cover 

WHITE

12,940
15,160

WHITE
12,410

WHITE

12,380
14,590

RAK-BRILL In `

545X360X380
Water Closet
With PP Soft Close S&C
 

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

WHITE
27,140

RAK-ZAC In `

520X370X460
Water Closet
With PP Soft Close S&C 

WHITE
9,400

RAK-ZAC DELUXE In `

530X360X360
Water Closet
With PP Soft Close S&C 

WHITE
11,410

RAK-LIWA In `

500X370X365
Water Closet
With PP Soft Close 

RAK-ELEGANTE In `

482X330X358
Water Closet 
With PP Soft Close S&C
With Urea Seat Cover

WHITE
15,590

RAK-SPORTY In `

530X370X350
Water Closet 
With PP Soft Close S&C

WHITE
6,780

RAK-LIWA In `

500X370X365
Water Closet
With PP Soft Close S&C 

RAK-GLORIA In ` RAK-KARREN In `

WHITE
9,470

WHITE
7,200

10,710 
8,670

10,710 
8,670

9,580
7,530

555X355X350
Water Closet
with PP Soft close SC

550X370X370 
With PP Soft close SC

With PP Soft close SC With PP Soft close SC

With PP Soft close SC

WALL HUNGS WATER 
CLOSED

Models

All dimensions in mm tolerance +5% for below 200mm and +3% for above 200mm | Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow

Notes

RAK-ORCHID In `

WHITE
8,250

RAK-FLORA In `

WHITE
8,250

550X360X365
Water Closet 
With PP Soft close SC

470X370X350
Water Closet 
With PP Soft close SC

WHITE
9,670

RAK-VENICE In ` RAK-CURVE In `

WHITE
10,120

570X350X350 
Water Closet 
With PP Soft Close SC 

480X360X375 
Water Closet 
 

WHITE
6,060

RAK-PLUTO In ` RAK-SMART In `

RAK-ASTOR In `

WHITE
7,210

500X355X355 
Water Closet 
With Soft Close SC 

500X360X355 
Water Closet
PP Soft close SC
 

Water Closet 
P. P. Soft Close SC 
500X360X360

WHITE
10,032

RAK-KASSY In `
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EXTENDED WALL HUNGSWATER 
CLOSED

WATER 
CLOSED

Models

RAK-COMPACT RAK-KARRENIn ` In `

Water Closet
Cistern with flush
With PP Seat Cover
655X360X365
PP Soft Close SC

Water Closet
Cistern with flush
With PP Seat Cover
680X360X370
PP Soft Close SC

WHITE WHITE

10,350
3,650

800
14,800

1,850

13,270
3,660

800
17,730
1,850

All dimensions in mm tolerance +5% for below 200mm and +3% for above 200mm | Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow

Notes

GEM In `

Water Closet
Compact Cistern with Flush
Recta PP Soft close SC
655X365X365

WHITE

6,000
3,650
1,030

10,650
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RAK-CURVE

RAK-CURVE RECTANGLE 
460X340X135

BATHROOM
SUITES

Models

RAK-CURVE DLX OVAL RAK-CURVE RECTANGLE RAK-CURVE MATT BLACKIn ` In ` In `

BLACK
11,940

BLACK
9,400

BLACK
25,300

With Click Clack 
600X405X130

With Click Clack 
460X340X135

470X365X370
Water Closet 
 

R A K-C U R V E  
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Models

COUNTER TOPWASH 
BASINS

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

Thin Rim Basin

RAK-STELLA In `

WHITE
5,140

Table Top W. B.
510X395X150 

RAK-ALEXANDRIA In `

WHITE
7,510

Table Top W. B.
450x350x150

WHITE
6,470

RAK-TULIP In `

Table Top W. B.
590X430X125

RAK-SCEPTRA In `

WHITE
5,310

Table Top W. B.
600X350X115

RAK-AUREX DLX In `

WHITE
6,030

Table Top W. B.
640X445X115

RAK-KIDO

RAK-ALGOL

DENEB RAK-AVIORIn `

In `

In ` In `

WHITE
4,370

WHITE
1,400

WHITE
4,240

WHITE
2,220

Table Top W. B.
400X400X185
 

Table Top W. B.
250X365X110
 

Table Top W. B.
450X600X130
 

Table Top W. B.
300X350X125
 

Models

COUNTER TOPWASH 
BASINS

RAK-ARNO In `

WHITE
3,770

Table Top W. B.
410X410X120

RAK-RECTA 

WHITE
4,060

Table Top W. B.

595X370X125

RAK-LEA In `

WHITE
3,740

Table Top W. B.
470X370X160
 

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

RAK-LITTLE HERRING In `

WHITE
5,050

Table Top W. B.
455X355X120

RAK-TAROKO MINI In `

WHITE
5,050

Table Top W. B.
430X430X150

RAK-TIARA In `

WHITE
3,310

Table Top W. B.

552X348X130

RAK-BLISS In `

WHITE
4,310

Table Top W. B.
480X370X130

RAK-HOLYHOCKS In `

WHITE
3,220

Table Top W. B.
440X340X115

RAK-BLISS MINI TAP HOLE In `

WHITE
3,030

Table Top W. B.
410X310X120

RAK-ALTAI In `

WHITE
3,030

Table Top W. B.
545X385X115

RAK-BLISS WITH TAP HOLE In `

WHITE
4,130

Table Top W. B.
475X370X125

RAK-DAISY In `

WHITE
4,370

Table Top W. B.
420X420X140

In `



15RAK CERAMICS |  2025

14

Models

COUNTER TOP WASH 
BASINS

All dimensions in mm tolerance +5% for below 200mm and +3% for above 200mm | Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow

Notes

RAK-KARLA In `

WHITE
4,370

Table Top W. B.
550X420X145

RAK-RHINE In `

WHITE
3,470

Table Top W. B.
580X380X215

RAK-LEGEND In `

WHITE
3,580

Table Top W. B.
400X400X140 

RAK-MARIGOLD In `

WHITE
2,650

Table Top W. B.
490X325X140

RAK-SONIC In `

WHITE
3,390

Table Top W. B.
400X400X190 

RAK-OPAL In `

WHITE
2,780

Table Top W. B.
490X400X135

RAK-SUN In `

WHITE
3,500

Bowl
410X410X190
 

RAK-SHINE In `

WHITE
3,440

Bowl
400X400X160
 

RAK-SHELL In `

WHITE
3,190

Bowl
385X320X180
 

RAK-GLADIUS In `

WHITE
2,650

Table Top W. B.
415X415X110 

RAK-LAUREL RAK-CROWNIn ` In `

WHITE
2,110

WHITE
5,310

Bowl
350X350X112 

Table Top W. B.
355X545X145 

RAK-JANUS In `

WHITE
2,610

Table Top W. B.
W.B 40CM TT-WH-A

Models

COUNTER TOPWASH 
BASINS

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

WHITE
1,330

RAK-PLUMERIA In `

Table Top W. B.
400X320X140

WHITE
2,700

RAK-LINO In `

Table Top W. B.
355X545X135

WHITE
1,990

RAK-TESSA In `

Table Top W. B.
340X405X145

RAK-ORCHID In `

WHITE
1,690

Table Top W. B.
420X305X130

CappuccinoBlack

Colours available 

RAK-SUNDEW In `

BLACK 
5,310

Table Top W. B.
525X335X125

RAK-ANEMONE In `

Table Top W. B.
430X320X120
 

BLACK 
5,120

FRESSIA In `

Table Top W. B.
350X265X135 

BLACK 
5,120

CappuccinoBlack

Colours available 

RAK-ALSTRO In `

BLACK 
5,870

Table Top W. B.
550X375X115

RAK-MACRINUS In `

WHITE
3,560

Table TOP W. B. 
385 X 705 X 140

RAK-SKOLL In `

WHITE
1,510

Table TOP W. B. 
345 X 350 X 145

RAK-MOON In `

WHITE
3,020

Counter Top
410X410X190
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Models

UNDER COUNTER WASH 
BASINS

RAK-CLEO In `

WHITE
3,040

Under Counter
515 X 365 X 205

RAK-ROSA In `

WHITE
2,560
2,380

Under Counter
570 X 420 X 200 
500 X 410 X 195

RAK-ROSA
570 X 420 X 200 
500 X 410 X 195

Models

WASH 
BASINS OVER COUNTER

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

White

RAK-MIRA In `

WHITE
2,960

Over Counter
560X475X210

 

RAK-JESSICA In `

WHITE
2,500

Over Counter
530X435X230
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REGULAR BASIN  

Models

RAK-PROXIMA In `

WHITE
1,870

RAK-RIGEL In `

WHITE
1,740

RAK-SIRIUS In `

WHITE
1,440

WHITE    
1,580

RAK-SPARTA In `

WASH 
BASINS

Wash Basin 
380X265X105

Wash Basin 
520X400X185 

Wash Basin 
465X342X140
 

Wash Basin 
465X340X135 

RAK-TAMPA In `

WHITE
2,160

RAK-ORCHID 21” X 17” In `

WHITE
1,640

Wash Basin 
450X375X175

Wash Basin 
520X430X215
 

RAK-AURIGA In `

WHITE
1,490

RAK-URANIA CORNER In `

WHITE
950

Wash Basin 
410X330X150

Wash Basin 
380X305X130

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

RAK-ORCHID 18”x14” In `

WHITE
1,290

Wash Basin 
460X345X210
 

WHITE
1,780

RAK-CORNER - ANGLEBACK In `

Wash Basin 
16”X16”
400X400X205
 

WHITE
1,660

RAK-FLORA MINI In `

Wash Basin 
18”X12”
450X300X200
 

RAK-CORNER
400 X 400 X 205
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20

RAK-NEO In `

WHITE
1,830
1,790
3,620

Wash Basin 
Neo Full Pedestal 
580X415X173
 

RAK-CREMA In ` RAK-FLORA 22 In `

WHITE
1,760
1,630

3,390

WHITE
2,525
2,720

5,245

WHITE
1,660
1,620

3,280

Wash Basin 
Crema Full Pedestal 
510X400X120

Wash Basin 
22”X18”
22 Full Pedestal 
555X450X205
 

Models

All dimensions in mm tolerance +5% for below 200mm and +3% for above 200mm | Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow

Notes

WASH BASINS
FULL PEDESTAL 

WASH 
BASINS

RAK-ORCHID In ` RAK-FLORA 20 In ` RAK-TAMPA In `

WHITE
3,370
2,490

5,860

WHITE
1,780
2,490

4,270

WHITE
2,160
1,620

3,780

Wash Basin 
Flora 20x16” 
Full Pedestal
560X400X215

Wash Basin 
20”X16”
Flora 20
Full Pedestal
510X405X185

 

Wash Basin 
Flora 18x14” 
Full Pedestal
450X375X175

RAK-CLASSY In `

WHITE
1,490
1,460

2,950

Wash Basin 
Classy Full Pedestal
530X440X200

WASH BASINS
HALF PEDESTAL  

Models

RAK-MISTRAL In `

WHITE
4,390
2,810

10,200

WASH 
BASINS

Wash Basin 
Mistral Half
Pedestal 
510X395X160

RAK-VENICE In `

WHITE
2,440
1,250
3,690

Wash Basin 
Universal Half
Pedestal 
520X400X185

 

RAK-NEO In `

WHITE
1,830
1,790

3,620

Wash Basin 
Neol Half 
Pedestal 
580X415X173

 

RAK-KIDO In `

WHITE
1,710
1,710

3,420

Wash Basin 
Kido Half
Pedestal 
470x350x175
 

RAK-KARLA In `

WHITE
3,330
1,250

4,580

RAK-SPORTY In `

WHITE
1710
1710

3,420

Wash Basin 
Universal Half 
Pedestal 
505X405X175 

RAK-COMPACT - FLATBACK In `

WHITE
3,330
1,390

4,720

Wash Basin 
Compact Half 
Pedestal 
550X410X195
 

Wash Basin 
Sporty Half Pedestal 
465X360X170

RAK-FLORA 22 In `

WHITE
2525

1,390

3,915

Wash Basin 22”X18”
Compact Half 
Pedestal 
555X450X205
 

Wash Basin 18”X14”
Flora 18 Full Pedestal
450X360X195
 

FLORA 18 In `
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22

RAK-ORCHID In `

WHITE
3,370

1,250

4,620

RAK-FLORA 20 In `

WHITE
1,780
1,250

3,030

Wash Basin 
Universal Half 
Pedestal 
560X400X215

Wash Basin 20”X16”
Universal Half Pedestal 
510X405X185
 

WASH BASINS
HALF PEDESTAL 

WASH 
BASINS

Models

RAK-COMPACT

550X410X195

 

RAK-ROVER RAK-COMPACTIn ` In `

WHITE
8,150
3,600

11,750

Semi Recessed W.B.

510X460X160

460X415X130

WHITE
4460

Semi Recessed W.B.

550 x 415 x 195

Models

URINALSURINALS

WHITE
15,160

RAK-ROVER In `

Urinal (With Sensor)
310X325X550 

WHITE   
7,580

RAK-ROVER In `

Urinal
310X325X550 

WHITE   
7,580

RAK-PRIME In `

Urinal
275X315X545

WHITE
15,160

RAK-PRIME In `

Urinal (With Sensor)
275X315X545

WHITE
10,560

RAK-KIA In `

Urinal (With Sensor)
345X310X695
 

WHITE
8,090

RAK-CARINA In `

Urinal
300X295X775 

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 

RAK-BRILLANTE In `

WHITE
5,230

Urinal
320X378X612
 

RAK-BELLO In `

WHITE
4,550

Urinal
330X320X583 

Urinal 
365X400X590
(LARGE) 

Urinal 
290X285X405

Urinal 
315X325X565

RAK-JAZIRA RAK-THEBES RAK-NICO In ` In ` In `

WHITE
6,570

WHITE
1,890

WHITE
3,270



25RAK CERAMICS |  2025

24

Models

PANS & URINALS URINALS

Notes

All dimensions in mm tolerance +5% for below 200mm and +3% for above 200mm | Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow

RAK-JAZIRA In `

Urinal 
355X330X445
(Small Bowl) 

WHITE
4,540

RAK-URINAL PARTITION In `

365X140X800
 

In `

Urinal
260X290X490
 

WHITE
3,760

WHITE
2,100

WHITE
6,980

RAK-PRISTINE In `

Urinal
345X310X695
 

RAK-ASIAN PAN In `

510X390X200

RAK-ORISSA In `

Pan 23”
580X430X300

RAK-SQUATTING URINAL In `

Urinal
450X350X100

WHITE
2,490

WHITE
2,210

WHITE
2,725

RAK-ORISSA In `

Pan 21”
535X405X300

WHITE

2,325

RAK-P TRAP RAK-AQUASURE PAN 20’’In ` In `

365X155X205 520X425X225WHITE
680

WHITE
1350

RAK-E.W.C. P TRAP In `

P Trap
Standard P. P. Plain SC
530X360X390
 

WHITE
3,500
1200

RAK-POPULAR EWC In `

S Trap
Popular P. P. Plain SC
500X360X390
 

WHITE
2,725

520

E.W.C. P & S TRAPE.W.C

Space Saver

Ease of handling and Storage

Cost Effective 

Available in White and New Ivory 

Innovative Solution 

Available in EWC Regular 
and EWC Popular 

Product

S TRAP Regular EWC - White
EUWCSPKWHOPA - ` 5,081

EUWCSPKNIOPA - ` 6,063 
S TRAP Regular EWC – Ivory

POWCSPKWHOPA - ` 4,880
S TRAP Popular EWC – White

POWCSPKNIOPA - ` 5,813 
S TRAP Popular EWC – Ivory

EUWCPTSPKWHOPA - ` 5,081 
P TRAP Regular EWC – White

EUWCPTSPKNIOPA - ` 6,063
P TRAP Regular EWC – Ivory

INTRODUCING SMART PACK 

FOR SMART PEOPLE

RAK-E.W.C. CONCEALED In `

S Trap

Standard PP Seat Cover

600X365X395

WHITE
2,580
1200

RAK-E.W.C. S TRAP In `

S Trap
Standard P. P. Plain SC
560X360X390

WHITE
3,500
1200

Models

RAK-ANGLO INDIAN EWC In `

S & P Trap

PP Seat Cover

570X455X415

WHITE
3,590

800
4390

Anglo Indian PP Seat Cover 
Std. PP Soft Clos Seat Cover
Standard PP Plain Seat Cover
Popular PP Plain Seat Cover

WHITE
800

1850
1200

520

SEAT COVER In `

PRODUCT 

S TRAP Regular EWC - White

EUWCSPKWHOPA - ` 5,310

S TRAP Popular EWC - White

POWCSPKWHOPA - ` 4,924

P TRAP Regula EWC - White

EUWCPTSPKWHOPA - ` 5,310
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E .W.C. P & S TRAPE.W.C

Models

RAK-EWC SQUARE CONCLEAD RAK-EWC SQUAREIn ` In `

S Trap

PP Seat Cover

P & S Trap

With PP Seat Cover

WHITE
2,870

780
3,650

WHITE
4,360

CISTERN CISTERN

RAK-AQUA FLUSH RAK-MAWJA DELUXE NEO CISTERN RAK-MAWJA DELUXE NEO CISTERN

Models

PVC Single Flush PVC Single Flush
Opt: Center Push/
Top Push

RAK-MAWJA SLIM RAK-ULTIMATE CISTERN

PVC Dual Flush

RAK-ULTIMATE CISTERN

RAK-SEAT COVER WITH JET SPRAY

Seat Cover with 
Jet Spray

RAK-LEHER

PVC Single Flush

In `

In `

In ` In `

In `RAK-AQUA FLUSH In `

PVC Single Flush WHITE
1,030

WHITE
1,020

WHITE
999

WHITE
2,850

WHITE
1,010

WHITE
1,310

PVC Single Flush
Opt: Center Push
/Top Push

PVC Dual FlushPVC Dual Flush WHITE
1,330

WHITE
1,010

WHITE
1,310

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Colours available 
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CONCEALED CISTERN BATHROOM
SUITES

All dimensions in mm tolerance +5% for below 200mm and +3% for above 200mm | Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow

Models

Concealed Cistern Without Frame (80mm Thickness) 
Kube Concealed Cistern Pneumatic Push Plat Crome
Globe Concealed Cistern Pneumatic Push Plat Crome 

TIGRIS  PNEUMATIC CONCEALED CISTERN

Nile Mechanical Concealed Cistern 
Kube Concealed Cistern Mechanical Push Plat Crome
Globe Concealed Cistern Mechanical Push Plat Crome

NILE MECHANICAL CONCEALED CISTERN

Tigris Full Frame Pneumatic 
Concealed Cistern
80mm Thickness

Tigris Half Frame Pneumatic 
Concealed Cistern
80mm Thickness

Nile Full Frame Mechanical 
Concealed Cistern
80mm Thickness

Nile Half Frame Pneumatic 
Concealed Cistern
80mm Thickness

TIGRIS FULL FRAME TIGRIS HALF FRAME NILE FULL FRAME NILE HALF FRAME

4270
1260
1260

` 9,530 ` 8,480 ` 8, 480 ` 7,310

In `

3,340
1,040
1,040

In `

Models

Colours shown here are as close to actual sanitaryware as printing process will allow 

Notes

RAK-GLOBE CHROME WHITE

CHROME - Control Plate
4X18X290

RAK-GLOBE FULL CHROME

FULL CHROME - Control Plate
4X18X290

In ` 1,890In ` 1,480

CONCEALED CISTERN

Concealed Cistern 80 
Without Frame
In ` 4,980

STCOCIWOFR80

STTECOPLFUCH STTECHWHCOPL

CISTERN CONCEALED
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Models

RAK-EUROPA
PRODUCT CODE

RAK- Shelf

360

160

130

560

4.0 Kg.

RAK- Big Soap Holder

265

115 135

150

1.3 Kg.

RAK- Soap Holder Medium RAK- Soap Holder Small 

225

110 125

130

195

10

100

1.4 Kg.

RAK- Robe Hook

180

90

90

0.4 Kg.

Notes

RAK- Paper Holder

185

155

75

115

1.9 Kg.

BATHROOM
SUITES

In ` 1,660

In ` 820

In ` 830In ` 880

In ` 500

In ` 1,630

MATERIAL

SP1PRWC22FMSTWHOPA

KA1PRWC22FMSTWHOPA

KA1PRWC30FMSTWHOPA

KA1PWCFMPTWHOPA

OR1PWC18FMPTWHOPA

OR1PWC22FMSTWHOPA

LIWC24FMSTWHOPA

LICTBIDHWHOPA

LRSWAUNIPLSCWH

LRSWAUNIPPSSCWH

LIWC30FMSTWHOPA

LICTBIDHWHOPA

LRSWAUNIPLSCWH

LRSWAUNIPPSSCWH

SPRLWCWHPTWHOPA

BRWCWHPTWHOPA

SPORTY 1P RIMLES SYPHONIC WCST 
22CM-WH-A
KARREN 1P RIMLES SYPHONIC WC 
ST22CM-WH-A

KARREN 1P RIMLES SYPHONIC WC 
ST30CM-WH-A

KARREN 1PC W.C.P-TRAP-WH-A

ORCHID ONE PC W.C P-TRAP 18CM-
WH-A

ORCHID ONE PC W.C S-TRAP 22CM-
WH-A

LIWA W.C.S-TRAP 24CM-WH-A

LIWA CISTERN B.INLET-D.H-WH-A

UNIVERSAL PLAIN SEAT COVER-WH 
PREMIUM A

UNIVERSAL PP SOFT CLOSE S&C-WH 
PREMIUM A

LIWA W.C.S-TRAP 30CM-WH-PRE-A

LIWA CISTERN B.INLET-D.H-WH-A

UNIVERSAL PLAIN SEAT COVER-WH 
PREMIUM A

UNIVERSAL PP SOFT CLOSE S&C-WH 
PREMIUM A

SPORTY RIMLESS W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-
WH-A

BRILL W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-A

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

MATERIAL MATERIAL

REWCWHPTJWHOPA
KAECTBIDHWHOPA

REWCWHPTWHOPA
LRSWAKARPLSCWH

ZAWCWHPTWHOPA
LRSWAKARPPSSCWH

LIRIWCWHPTWHOPA
LIRIWCWHPTWHOPA

GLWCWHPTWHOPA

ALWB451THWHOPA
KAWCWHPTWHOPA

TUWB59TTWHOPA
ORWCWHPTWHOPA

LIHEWB45TTWHOPA
FLWCWHPTWHOPA

TAMIWB431THWHOPAVEWCWHPTWHOPA

DAWB42TTWHOPAPLRLWCWHPTWHOPA

KIWB40TTWHOPASMWCWHPTWHOPA

KAWBTH52TTWHOPACOWCEWHPTWHOPA

BLWB48TTWHOPACOECTBIDHWHOPA

BLWBTH48TTWHOPALRSWAUNIPLSCWH

REWBTH59TTWHOPALRSWAUNIPPSSCWH

KAWCEWHPTWHOPA
OTLESK6WHOPA

RECTA W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-JET-WH-A
KARLA EXT CISTD.HINLET-WH-PRE-A

RECTA W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A
KARLA PLAIN SEAT COVER-WH 
PREMIUM A

ZAC W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-A
ZAC W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-A

LIWA RIMLESS W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-A
KARLA PP SOFT CLOSE 
S&C-WHITE-PREMIUM AGLORIA W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A

ALEXANDRIA TT CUM W.B 45CM 1TH-
WH-AKARLA W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A

TULIP W.B 59CM TT-WH-A
ORCHID W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A

LITTLE HERRING W.B 45CM TT-WH-A
FLORA W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A

TAROKO MINI W.B 43CM 1TH-WH-AVENICE W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A

DAISY THIN RIM W.B 42CM TT-WH-APLUTO RIMLESS W.C.W.H.P TRAP-WH-A

KIDO W.B 40 CM TT-WH-PRE-ASMART W.C.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A

KARLA W.B TH 52CM TT-WH-PRE-ACOMPACT W.C.E.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-
PRE-A

BLISS W.B 48CM TT-WH-PRE-ACOMPACT EXT CISTD.HINLET-WH-
PRE-A

BLISS W.B TH 48CM TT-WH-PRE-AUNIVERSAL PLAIN SEAT COVER-WH 
PREMIUM A

RECTA W.B TH 59CM TT-WH-PRE-AUNIVERSAL PP SOFT CLOSE S&C-WH 
PREMIUM A

KARLA W.C.E.W.H.P-TRAP-WH-PRE-A
LEA SINK WB TT-6-WH-PRE-A

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

MATERIAL MATERIAL

SUWB39TTWHOPA TAWB451THWHOPA

RHWB59TTWHOPA COWB401THISWHOPA

SIWB39TTWHOPA CSWB452THWHOPA

SOWB41TTWHOPA FLMIWB451THWHOPA

SHWB38TTWHOPA CAWB561THWHOPA

SEWB38TTWHOPA CAPDFWHOPA

OPWB48TTWHOPA LIWB651THWHOPA

JAWB40TTWHOPA LIPDFBWHOPA

CLWB51UCWHOPA KAWB601THWHOPA

ROWB50UCWHOPA KAPDFWHOPA

ROWB57UCWHOPA COWB551THWHOPA

FMWB41OCWHOPA COPDFBWHOPA

MIWB56OCWHOPA COWB551THISWHOPA

JEWB53OCWHOPA FLWB22181THWHOPA

ORWB55OWHOPA FLPDF2218WHOPA

ORWB38RWHOPA ORWB561THWHOPA

SUN W.B 39CM TT-WH-PRE-A TAMPA W.B 45CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

RHINE W.B 59CM TT-WH-PRE-A CORNER/ANGLEBACK W.B 40CM1TH-
IS-WH-PRE-A

SHINE W.B 39CM TT-WH-PRE-A COMPACT SLIM W.B 45CM 2TH-WH-
PRE-A

SONIC W.B 41CM TT-WH-PRE-A FLORA MINI W.B 45CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

SHELL W.B 38CM TT-WH-PRE-A CASPAR W.B 56CM 1TH-WH-A

SEINE W.B 38CM TT-WH-PRE-A CASPAR FULL PEDESTAL-WH-A

OPAL W.B 48CM TT-WH-PRE-A LIWA W.B 63CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

JANUS W.B 40CM TT-WH-A LIWA FULL BIG PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

CLEOU.C.W.B 51CM-WH-PRE-A KARLA W.B 60CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

ROSA U.C.W.B 50CM-WH-PRE-A KARLA FULL PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

ROSA U.C.W.B 57CM-WH-PRE-A COMPACT W.B 55CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

FULL MOON O.C.W.B 41CM-WH-PRE-A COMPACT FULL PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

MIRA O.C.W.B 56CM-WH-PRE-A FLATBACK W.B 55CM1TH-IS-WH-PRE-A

JESSICA O.C.W.B 53CM-WH-PRE-A FLORA WASH BASIN 22X18”-WH-PRE-A

ORCHID W.B 55CM OVAL-WH-PRE-A FLORA 22X18” FULL PEDES-
TAL-WH-PRE-A

ORCHID W.B 38CM ROUND-WH-PRE-A ORCHID W.B 56CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

MATERIAL MATERIAL

FLPDF2016WHOPA FLWB22181THWHOPA

FLWB20161THWHOPA COPDHWHOPA

FLPDF2016WHOPA
ORWB561THWHOPA

TAWB451THWHOPA
UNPDHWHOPA

FLPDF1814WHOPA
FLWB20161THWHOPA

FLWB18141THWHOPA
UNPDHWHOPA

FLPDF1814WHOPA
ROWB46TTWHOPA

MIWB511THWHOPA

COWB55SRWHOPA
MIPDHWHOPA

KISEURWHOPA

VEWB521THWHOPA

OTULWHOPA
UNPDHWHOPA

JZUBWHOPA
COWB551THWHOPA

COPDHWHOPA

FBURWHOPA

COWB551THISWHOPA
OTUPWHOPA

KAWB501THWHOPA
SQURWHOPA

UNPDHWHOPA
OTAP50WHOPA

FLORA 20X16” FULL PEDES-
TAL-WH-PRE-A

FLORA WASH BASIN 22X18”-WH-PRE-A

FLORA WASH BASIN 20X16-WH-PRE-A COMPACT HALF PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

FLORA 20X16” FULL PEDES-
TAL-WH-PRE- ORCHID W.B 56CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

TAMPA W.B 45CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A
UNIVERSAL HALF PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

FLORA 18X14” FULL PEDES-
TAL-WH-PRE-A FLORA WASH BASIN 20X16-WH-PRE-A

FLORA WASH BASIN 18X14”-WH-PRE-A
UNIVERSAL HALF PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

FLORA 18X14” FULL PEDES-
TAL-WH-PRE-A ROVER W.B 46CM TT-WH-A

MISTRAL W.B 51CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

COMPACT W.B 55CM SEMI RE-
CESED-WH-AMISTRAL HALF PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

KIA SENSOR URINAL-WH-A

VENICE W.B 52CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

JAZIRA URINAL LARGE-WH-PRE-A
UNIVERSAL HALF PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A

JAZIRA URINAL SMALL-WH-PRE-A
COMPACT W.B 55CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A

COMPACT HALF PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A
FLAT BACK URINAL-WH-PRE-A

FLATBACK W.B 55CM1TH-IS-WH-PRE-A
URINAL PARTITION-WH-PRE-A

KARLA W.B 50CM 1TH-WH-PRE-A
SQUATTING URINAL-WH-PRE-A

UNIVERSAL HALF PEDESTAL-WH-PRE-A
ASIAN PAN-20-WH-PRE-A

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

MATERIAL MATERIAL

OTOP50WHOPA STMAWDXCISIFLWHPA

OTOP53WHOPA STJIMDNCIDUFLWHA

OTOP58ISWHOPA STMWSLMCISIFLWHA

OTPTWHOPA STJIULCICEPSIFLWHA

LRSWAPVCSSCWH STJIULCITPSIFLWHA

POWCFMSTWHOPA STJIULCIDUFLWHA

EUWCFMSTISWHOPA STBLLECISIFLWHA

LRSWAPVCSTSCWH STPVCJETSCWHA

EUWCFMPTISWHOPA STCOCIWOFR80

LRSWAPVCSTSCWH CCTFP0097M

EUWCPTSPKWHOPA CCTFP0097Q

EUWCSPKWHOPA STJICCPNFLWHA

POWCSPKWHOPA STJIKCCPNPPCRWHA

STPVCSFW001 STJICCMECFLCIWHA

STPVCDFW001 STJIGLCOCIMEPUCWHA

STJIMDNCISIFLWHA STJIKUCOCMEPUPCWHA

ORISSA PAN -20”-WH-PRE-A MAWJA DELUX CISTERN SINGLE 
FLUSH-WH-A

ORISSA PAN -21”-WH-PRE-A MAWJA DELUX NEO CIST DUAL 
FLUSH-WH-A

ORISSAPAN-23”-IS-WH-PRE-A MAWJA SLIM CISTERN SINGLE FLUSH-
WH-A

P TRAP-WH-PRE-A ULTIMATE CIST CENTER PUSH SINGLE 
FL-WH-A

PVC SEAT COVER SOFT CLOSE (M4) 
WHITE

ULTIMATE CIST TOP PUSH SINGLE 
FLUSH-WH-A

POPULAR W.C.S-TRAP-WH-PRE-A ULTIMATE CISTERN DUAL FLUSH-
WH-A

WASHDOWN W.C.S-TRAP-IS-WH-PRE-A LEHAR CIST SINGLE FLUSH-WH-A

PVC STANDARD SEAT COVER # WHITE 
COLOUR

PVC SEAT  COVER WITH JET- WH-A

WASHDOWN W.C.P-TRAP-IS-WH-PRE-A CONCEALED CISTERN 80 WITHOUT 
FRAME

PVC STANDARD SEAT COVER # WHITE 
COLOUR

TWIN FLUSH PLATE M FOR CON-
CEALED CISTERN

SMART PACK-P-TRAP-EWC-MCIST-
POS&C WH

TWIN FLUSH PLATE Q FOR CON-
CEALED CISTERN

SMART PACK-S-TRAP-EWC-MCIST-
POS&C WH

CONCEALED CISTERN PNEUMATIC 
FLUSH-WH-A

SMART PACK-S-TRAP-POP WC-MCIST-
POS&C WH

KUBE CONC CIST PNEU PUS PLAT 
CROME-WH-A

PVC SINGLE FLUSH CISTERN(SDLR) 
10LTRS-WH

CONCEALED MECHANICAL FLUSH CIS-
TERN-WH-A

PVC CISTERN DUAL FLUSH 6/3 LTRS 
WHITE

GLOBE CONC CIST MECH PUS PLA 
CROME-WH-A

MAWJA DELUX NEO CIST SINGLE 
FLUSH-WH-A

KUBE CONC CIST MECH PUS PLA 
CROME-WH-A

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
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CORPORATE OFFICE 

RAK CERAMICS

Carnival House, 1st Floor, 

Near Dindoshi Fire Station, 

Off Gen. A. K. Vaidya Marg, 

Malad (East).  Mumbai 400097. 

Maharashtra. India.

Toll Free: 18001025829

RAKCERAMICS.COM/INDIA

 RAK OFFICES AND FLAGSHIP SHOWROOMS

EAST

WEST

SOUTH

NORTH

BHUBANESWAR

Plot no-1127/3015, 1st Floor, Lane-2, Govind Prasad, Unit-32, Jayadurga Nagar, Bomikhal, Bhubaneswar-751006, (INDIA). Mob.: 9238000120, 

9238010071

KOLKATA

Tirumala building, 22 East topasia road, 6 th floor room no. 6A, Kolkata 46 Mob: 9136151368 | Tel: 033-48033079

GUWAHATI

Buddhu Majhi Campus, Service Rd No 11, NH - 37, Near Balaji Temple, Opposite K B Stonex, Betkuchi, Dist - Kamrup(M), Guwahati,  Assam, 

Pin – 781034 Mob: 8976760341

AHMEDABAD

102-103, Shilp Aaron, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Nr-Pakwan Cross Road, Ahmedabad -380054, Gujarat, (INDIA). Tel: 079-29705205

MUMBAI: SANTACRUZ

Dheeraj Heritage, 19, 1st Floor, Junction of Milan Subway, S. V. Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400054, (INDIA). Tel.: 022-26605 938/937

MUMBAI: MALAD

Carnival House, 1st Floor, Vasant Valley, AK Vaidya Marg, MHB Colony, Dindoshi, Malad East Opposite Oberoi mall, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400097. 

Tel.: 022-62505100

MORBI

1st Floor, Dhanraj Chambers, Near Kuber Talkies, Morbi-2 Dist. – Rajkot, Gujarat – 363642, (INDIA). Tele/fax. No. 02822-243110

PUNE

Shop No. 12, 13 & 14, Vega Center, Near Income Tax Office, Shankarseth Road, Pune – 411037, (INDIA). Tel: 020-4122-0634

BANGALORE

#116, Unit no 108, 1st floor, Pride Hulkul, Opposite to Passport Office, Lalbagh Road, Bangalore-560027. Tel : 080 41710394

CHENNAI 

Amient House, New No.7 Old No 3- A First Floor, Kodambakkam High Road, Nungambakkam,Chennai-600034, (INDIA). Tel: 044 48545434

COCHIN

First Floor, Imperial Amity, NH Bypass, Challikkavattom, Vyttila, Cochin - 682 019, Mob: 9747221666

SAMALKOT

P.B. NO. 11, IDA Peddapuram, ADB Road, Samalkot East, Godavari District, AP- 533440, (INDIA). Tel: 91 884 2329344.

CHANDIGARH

Plot no 1248 JLPL, Industrial area Sector, 82, S A S Nagar - Mohali Pin code- 140308 Mob. +91 86559 87445

GURUGRAM

SCO-310, SECTOR-29, HUDA CITY CENTRE, GURUGRAM - 122001 Mob.: 8745009998

LUCKNOW

Urbanac Business Park, Unit No: 210, Second floor, A-1, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, India -226010 Tel: 522 434 4407

PRODUCT CODE

STJITIFUFRCCPNWHA

STJITIHAFRCCPNWHA

STJINIFUFRCCMEWHA

STJINIHAFRCCMEWHA

STTECHWHCOPL

STTECOPLFUCH

STKLBLCHCOPL

STKLBLSACHCOPL

STKLCHBLCOPL

STKLCHWHCOPL

STKLWHCHCOPL

EUPAHOWHOPA

EUROHOWHOPA

EUSHACWHOPA

EUSOHOBIWHOPA

EUSOHOMEWHOPA

EUSOHOSMWHOPA

TIGRIS FULL FRAME CONC CIST PNEU-
MAT-WH-A
TIGRIS HALF FRAME CONC CIST PNEU-
MAT-WH-A

NILE FULL FRAME CONC CIST MECHAN-
IC-WH-A

NILE HALF FRAME CONC CIST MECHAN-
IC-WH-A

GLOBE CHROME- WHITE CONTROL 
PLATE

GLOBE CONTROL PLATE FULL CHROME 
MODEL

KUBE BLACK- CHROME CONROL PLATE

KUBE BLACK- SATIN CHROME CONTROL 
PLATE
KUBE CHROME -BLACK CONTROL 
PLATE

KUBE CHROME-WHITE CONTROL PLATE

KUBE WHITE- CHROME CONTROL 
PLATE

EUROPA PAPER HOLDER-WH-A

EUROPA ROBE HOOK-TWIN-WH-A

EUROPA SHELF ACCESSORIES -WH-
PRE-A

EUROPA SOAP HOLDER-BIG-WH-A

EUROPA SOAP HOLDER-MEDIUM-WH-A

EUROPA SOAP HOLDER-SMALL-WH-A
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